
 
 

 
 

STUDENT FACT SHEET: 

FEES AND PAYMENT 
This handy guide gives you an overview of what it will cost you to study Early Childhood Education 

and Care with us. Talk to us for more information and to discuss your specific circumstances. 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 

The following are the current fees* you will be required to pay to complete a course with us. 

There are a number of Queensland Government subsidies available. Talk to one of our Enrolments team to find out 
if you qualify for subsidised training. Email:  enrolments@kdfc.com.au 

 
* Information correct at March 2022 

 

 

 CHC30121 
Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care: 
Total number of units = 17 

 

Fee subsidy category Full fee Concession Cost per unit  

FEE FOR SERVICE 
(no subsidy) $3435.00 N/A 

$200.00 
First aid - $135.00 
Enrolment fee - $100.00 

USER CHOICE 
(Trainees) 

$1913.60 $765.44 
$1.60 per nominal hour 
Fee schedule available 

CERTIFICATE 3 GUARANTEE 
$272.00 $119.00 

Full fee $16.00 
Concession $7.00 
 

JOBTRAINER $0.00 $0.00 
$0.00 
 

FIRST AID $135.00 N/A 
 

CPR $65.00 N/A 
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CHC50121 
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care: 
Total number of units = 15 

 

Fee subsidy category Full fee Concession     Cost per unit  

FEE FOR SERVICE 
(no subsidy) $3000.00 N/A $200.00 

USER CHOICE 
(Apprentices) 

$2268.80 $907.52 
$1.60 per nominal hour 
Fee schedule available 

HIGHER LEVEL SKILLS 
$525.00 $210.00 

Full fee $35.00 
Concession $14.00 
 

JOBTRAINER 
$150.00 $60.00 

Full fee $10.00 
Concession $4.00 
 

 

RECOGNITION OF PRIOR LEARNING 

Recognition of prior learning (RPL) is a formal acknowledgement of a person’s current skills and knowledge, and may 
considerably reduce the amount of time (and cost) to complete your course. 

As a first step, try the self-evaluation tool from the Department of Education and Training: 
www.skillomatic.theworklab.com.au 

 
PAYMENT PLANS 

At Kath Dickson Institute, we offer a ‘pay as you study’ system. This allows you to spread payment of course fees 
over the duration of your study (interest free, minimum of $20 per fortnight, under government funding). Contact 
our finance team to discuss your options 

 
COOLING OFF PERIOD 

Students are entitled to a cooling off period of 1 week (7 calendar days). During this period you are entitled to 
withdraw from study without penalty (excludes non- refundable enrolment fee). 

 
WANT MORE INFORMATION? 

Find out more about Queensland Government subsidies: www.training.qld.gov.au/training/incentives 
 

To discuss your specific circumstances, talk to one of 
the friendly staff in the Kath Dickson Institute. 

Call us on 1300 336 345 
or email hello@kdfc.com.au 
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